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 Clasificación  : XXV Trofeu avellanes veterans                                      

 

 Fecha          : 15/05/11 

 Distancia      :  70     Kms - Promed     :  48.21  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     138 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:07           

   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:07          mt. 

   3      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:07          mt. 

   4      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:07          mt. 

   5     136 MAYA,Diego           VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:07          mt. 

   6     194 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  CYCLERY CLUB CICLISTA      01:27:08        1 seg. 

   7     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:27:08        1 seg. 

   8      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:09        2 seg. 

   9     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVEZESPORT,CLUB CICLIST  01:27:09        2 seg. 

  10      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:09        2 seg. 

  11       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:09        2 seg. 

  12     190 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       01:27:09        2 seg. 

  13      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:10        3 seg. 

  14     191 PEREZ,GERARDO        MA-50  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       01:27:11        4 seg. 

  15     123 PEREZ DE GUZMAN,Isma VE-40  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:11        4 seg. 

  16     139 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:11        4 seg. 

  17      24 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:11        4 seg. 

  18     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVEZESPORT,CLUB CICLIST  01:27:12        5 seg. 

  19      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:12        5 seg. 

  20      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:13        6 seg. 

  21     169 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:13        6 seg. 

  22     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:13        6 seg. 

  23      55 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:13        6 seg. 

  24      66 DE DIOS,Juan José    VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:13        6 seg. 

  25       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:27:14        7 seg. 

  26      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:14        7 seg. 

  27     144 DAMATO,Antonello     VE-40  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:27:14        7 seg. 

  28      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:14        7 seg. 

  29      63 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  PALLEJA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:14        7 seg. 

  30      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:14        7 seg. 

  31      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:15        8 seg. 

  32     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:27:15        8 seg. 

  33     128 SEGARRA,Hector Juan  VE-40  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:15        8 seg. 

  34     110 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  ALTAFULLA. PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:15        8 seg. 

  35      76 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:15        8 seg. 

  36      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:27:15        8 seg. 

  37     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:15        8 seg. 

  38       4 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:16        9 seg. 

  39      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:16        9 seg. 

  40      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:16        9 seg. 

  41      88 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  42     193 DUCH,JOAN RAMON      VE-40  PENYA BARCELONISTA LLEIDA  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  43      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:16        9 seg. 

  44     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  45      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:17       10 seg. 

  46     115 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:17       10 seg. 

  47      44 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:17       10 seg. 

  48      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:19       12 seg. 

  49      59 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               01:27:19       12 seg. 

  50      23 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:20       13 seg. 

  51       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:20       13 seg. 

  52     209 SOLE,Mario           VE-40  FLIX. CLUB CICLISTA        01:27:20       13 seg. 

  53       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:27:20       13 seg. 

  54      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:20       13 seg. 

  55      94 OLIVA,Diego          VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:20       13 seg. 

  56     147 VILALTA,Jose Maria   VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:20       13 seg. 

  57     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:20       13 seg. 

  58     186 ESTELLER,Fco. Javier MA-40  VINAROS                    01:27:21       14 seg. 
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  59     132 NADAL,Carles Josep   VE-50  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES.LA BI  01:27:21       14 seg. 

  60     148 RUBIO,Ricardo        VE-40  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   01:27:22       15 seg. 

  61     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  SANT ANDREU. ESPORT CICLI  01:27:22       15 seg. 

  62     142 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:22       15 seg. 

  63      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:23       16 seg. 

  64       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:23       16 seg. 

  65      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:23       16 seg. 

  66      67 MORANTE,Juan         VE-60  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:24       17 seg. 

  67      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:25       18 seg. 

  68     179 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-40  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:27:25       18 seg. 

  69      49 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:26       19 seg. 

  70     195 RIBERA,Sebastián     MA-40  VINAROS                    01:27:26       19 seg. 

  71      51 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:26       19 seg. 

  72     143 MUDARRA,Zacarias     VE-40  FULL EQUIP ESPORTS         01:27:26       19 seg. 

  73      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:26       19 seg. 

  74     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:27:27       20 seg. 

  75      78 TORRUBIA,Josep       VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:28       21 seg. 

  76     104 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:27:29       22 seg. 

  77      68 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:29       22 seg. 

  78      58 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:29       22 seg. 

  79      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:32       25 seg. 

  80     122 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:33       26 seg. 

  81      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:33       26 seg. 

  82      36 POTAU,Jordi          VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:34       27 seg. 

  83     101 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:34       27 seg. 

  84      34 CALERO,Fernando      VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:37       30 seg. 

  85      27 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:48       41 seg. 

  86      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:52       45 seg. 

  87      31 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:59       52 seg. 

  88     188 BALAGUER,Juan Antoni MA-40  DEPORTES BALAGUER          01:28:01       54 seg. 

  89      74 DE DIEGO,Miguel      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:28:05       58 seg. 

  90      72 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:28:14     1:07 min. 

  91      12 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:29:14     2:07 min. 

  92      83 COLOM,Manuel Enrique VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:29:14     2:07 min. 

  93     157 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  01:30:57     3:50 min. 

  94     146 COURTIER,Philip Edwa VE-40  BADABICI CLUB CICLISTA     01:31:38     4:31 min. 

  95     187 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:38:46    11:39 min. 

  96      20 CARRERE,Vicente      VE-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:38:46    11:39 min. 

  97     201 PERAL,Armando        VE-50  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:38:46    11:39 min. 

  98      53 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:38:48    11:41 min. 

  99      52 VIÑAS,Ferran         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:38:48    11:41 min. 

 100     591 MARTINEZ,FRANCISCO   VE-50  ILURO. CLUB CICLISTA       01:38:49    11:42 min. 

 101      75 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO. CLUB DEPORTIVO   01:38:49    11:42 min. 

 102     192 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:38:49    11:42 min. 

 103      43 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:38:50    11:43 min. 

 104     210 CAÑARDO,Daniel       VE-50  REUS. AG.CICLISTA VETER.P  01:38:50    11:43 min. 

 105     578 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  ONO                        01:38:59    11:52 min. 

 106      50 VERDAGUER,Ramon      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:39:09    12:02 min. 

 107     178 ROCA,Juan Carlos     VE-40  NAVAS.CLUB CICLISTA        01:39:11    12:04 min. 

 108     152 SANCHEZ,Octavi       VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:45:26    1 Vts  

 109     199 SANCHEZ,Miguel       VE-50  REUS. AG.CICLISTA VETER.P  01:51:09    1 Vts  

 110      42 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL.COM                01:53:37    1 Vts  

 111     594 SORIANO,ALBERT       VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:53:37    1 Vts  

 112     213 HENSELER,BRITTA      F-ELI  REUS  AGRUP.CICLISTA VETE  01:55:49    1 Vts  

 113      35 SANZ,JOSE GREGORIO   VE-60  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   02:09:15    2 Vts  

 

 Corredores clasificados : 113 

 

 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     138 PEREZ,Xavier         VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:07           

   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:07          mt. 

   3      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:07          mt. 

   4      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:07          mt. 

   5     136 MAYA,Diego           VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:07          mt. 

   6     194 PRAT,CARLES          VE-40  CYCLERY CLUB CICLISTA      01:27:08        1 seg. 
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   7     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:27:08        1 seg. 

   8      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:09        2 seg. 

   9     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVEZESPORT,CLUB CICLIST  01:27:09        2 seg. 

  10       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:09        2 seg. 

  11     190 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       01:27:09        2 seg. 

  12      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:10        3 seg. 

  13     123 PEREZ DE GUZMAN,Isma VE-40  MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:11        4 seg. 

  14     139 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:11        4 seg. 

  15      24 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:11        4 seg. 

  16     169 ROCA,Joan Rafael     VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:13        6 seg. 

  17     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:13        6 seg. 

  18      55 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:13        6 seg. 

  19      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:14        7 seg. 

  20     144 DAMATO,Antonello     VE-40  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:27:14        7 seg. 

  21      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:14        7 seg. 

  22      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:14        7 seg. 

  23      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:15        8 seg. 

  24     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:27:15        8 seg. 

  25     128 SEGARRA,Hector Juan  VE-40  BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:15        8 seg. 

  26     110 VIDAL,Daniel         VE-40  ALTAFULLA. PENYA CICLISTA  01:27:15        8 seg. 

  27     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:27:15        8 seg. 

  28       4 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:16        9 seg. 

  29      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:16        9 seg. 

  30      88 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  31     193 DUCH,JOAN RAMON      VE-40  PENYA BARCELONISTA LLEIDA  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  32      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:16        9 seg. 

  33     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:16        9 seg. 

  34      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:17       10 seg. 

  35     115 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:17       10 seg. 

  36      44 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:17       10 seg. 

  37      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:19       12 seg. 

  38      59 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               01:27:19       12 seg. 

  39      23 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:20       13 seg. 

  40       5 BOSCH,Claudi         VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:20       13 seg. 

  41     209 SOLE,Mario           VE-40  FLIX. CLUB CICLISTA        01:27:20       13 seg. 

  42     147 VILALTA,Jose Maria   VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:20       13 seg. 

  43     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:20       13 seg. 

  44     186 ESTELLER,Fco. Javier MA-40  VINAROS                    01:27:21       14 seg. 

  45     148 RUBIO,Ricardo        VE-40  CICLOS MORENITO.GESTORIA   01:27:22       15 seg. 

  46     106 GRAÑO,Vicente        VE-40  SANT ANDREU. ESPORT CICLI  01:27:22       15 seg. 

  47     142 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:27:22       15 seg. 

  48      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:23       16 seg. 

  49       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:27:23       16 seg. 

  50      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:23       16 seg. 

  51     179 SANCHEZ,Juan         VE-40  RC.TELECOM-SKODA           01:27:25       18 seg. 

  52     195 RIBERA,Sebastián     MA-40  VINAROS                    01:27:26       19 seg. 

  53     143 MUDARRA,Zacarias     VE-40  FULL EQUIP ESPORTS         01:27:26       19 seg. 

  54     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:27:27       20 seg. 

  55     122 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA    01:27:33       26 seg. 

  56      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:27:33       26 seg. 

  57      36 POTAU,Jordi          VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:34       27 seg. 

  58     101 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:34       27 seg. 

  59      34 CALERO,Fernando      VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:37       30 seg. 

  60      27 JASSE,Fco. Javier    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:48       41 seg. 

  61      31 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:59       52 seg. 

  62     188 BALAGUER,Juan Antoni MA-40  DEPORTES BALAGUER          01:28:01       54 seg. 

  63      72 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:28:14     1:07 min. 

  64      83 COLOM,Manuel Enrique VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:29:14     2:07 min. 

  65     157 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  01:30:57     3:50 min. 

  66     146 COURTIER,Philip Edwa VE-40  BADABICI CLUB CICLISTA     01:31:38     4:31 min. 

  67      53 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:38:48    11:41 min. 

  68     192 LLAUDET,MIQUEL       VE-40  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:38:49    11:42 min. 

  69     178 ROCA,Juan Carlos     VE-40  NAVAS.CLUB CICLISTA        01:39:11    12:04 min. 

  70     152 SANCHEZ,Octavi       VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:45:26    1 Vts  

  71     594 SORIANO,ALBERT       VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:53:37    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:09          seg. 

   2     191 PEREZ,GERARDO        MA-50  CLUB DEPORTIVO BETON       01:27:11        2 seg. 

   3     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVEZESPORT,CLUB CICLIST  01:27:12        3 seg. 

   4      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:27:12        3 seg. 

   5      66 DE DIOS,Juan José    VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:13        4 seg. 

   6       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:27:14        5 seg. 

   7      76 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:15        6 seg. 

   8      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:27:15        6 seg. 

   9      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:16        7 seg. 

  10     132 NADAL,Carles Josep   VE-50  EL TAST D´ESPLUGUES.LA BI  01:27:21       12 seg. 

  11      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:25       16 seg. 

  12      49 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:26       17 seg. 

  13      51 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:26       17 seg. 

  14      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:27:26       17 seg. 

  15      78 TORRUBIA,Josep       VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:28       19 seg. 

  16     104 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:27:29       20 seg. 

  17      68 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:29       20 seg. 

  18      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:27:32       23 seg. 

  19      74 DE DIEGO,Miguel      VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:28:05       56 seg. 

  20      12 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:29:14     2:05 min. 

  21      20 CARRERE,Vicente      VE-50  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:38:46    11:37 min. 

  22     201 PERAL,Armando        VE-50  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:38:46    11:37 min. 

  23      52 VIÑAS,Ferran         VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:38:48    11:39 min. 

  24     591 MARTINEZ,FRANCISCO   VE-50  ILURO. CLUB CICLISTA       01:38:49    11:40 min. 

  25      43 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:38:50    11:41 min. 

  26     210 CAÑARDO,Daniel       VE-50  REUS. AG.CICLISTA VETER.P  01:38:50    11:41 min. 

  27     199 SANCHEZ,Miguel       VE-50  REUS. AG.CICLISTA VETER.P  01:51:09    1 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:13          seg. 

   2      63 BORRAS,Juan Manel    VE-60  PALLEJA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:27:14        1 seg. 

   3       3 MAYA,Cristobal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 01:27:20        7 seg. 

   4      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:27:20        7 seg. 

   5      94 OLIVA,Diego          VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:20        7 seg. 

   6      67 MORANTE,Juan         VE-60  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:27:24       11 seg. 

   7      58 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:27:29       16 seg. 

   8      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:27:52       39 seg. 

   9      75 LOPEZ,José Luís      VE-60  GONZALVO. CLUB DEPORTIVO   01:38:49    11:36 min. 

  10      50 VERDAGUER,Ramon      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:39:09    11:56 min. 

  11      42 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL.COM                01:53:37    1 Vts  

  12      35 SANZ,JOSE GREGORIO   VE-60  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   02:09:15    2 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : FEMINES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     187 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:38:46          min. 

   2     578 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  ONO                        01:38:59       13 seg. 

   3     213 HENSELER,BRITTA      F-ELI  REUS  AGRUP.CICLISTA VETE  01:55:49    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación por equipos 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  RCB MOTOR BEGUES               04:21:28         

    2  GALVESPORT                     04:21:30  a       2  

    3  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS       04:21:32  a       4  

    4  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA       04:21:32  a       4  

    5  TRIATLO ANDORRA                04:21:33  a       5  

    6  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC      04:21:43  a      15  

    7  MENGUAL.COM                    04:21:47  a      19  

    8  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC      04:21:51  a      23  

    9  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT            04:21:55  a      27  

   10  ELECTROIZAS C C                04:21:57  a      29  

   11  LEKUE.LEKUE                    04:22:07  a      39  

 

 Clasificación de : Montaña 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     22  GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES              3 Pts 

   2    101  VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                   2 Pts 

   3     81  CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT           1 Pts 

 


